
ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

U15 GIRLS

Rank Bib Club AREA Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewash AC MIDS 9.58 792 792 4 5.37 663 1,455 1 10.19 542 1,997 1 1.56 689 2,686 1 02:32.64 660 3,346 1

2 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers MIDS 9.92 727 727 17 5.04 570 1,297 7 10.81 583 1,880 3 1.59 724 2,604 3 02:36.08 619 3,223 2

3 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of Glasgow SCO 9.61 787 787 7 4.83 514 1,301 6 10.64 571 1,872 4 1.53 655 2,527 5 02:36.33 616 3,143 3

4 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers & AC NORTH 9.67 775 775 9 5.12 592 1,367 3 9.21 478 1,845 6 1.56 689 2,534 4 02:37.15 606 3,140 4

5 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC - 9.95 721 721 20 4.91 535 1,256 11 9.34 486 1,742 9 1.47 588 2,330 8 02:24.67 761 3,091 5

6 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers WALES 9.47 814 814 2 5.00 559 1,373 2 9.51 497 1,870 5 1.44 555 2,425 6 02:39.46 579 3,004 6

7 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC WALES 9.60 789 789 6 4.85 519 1,308 5 7.35 357 1,665 12 1.53 655 2,320 9 02:34.96 632 2,952 7

8 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE Notts AC MIDS 9.50 808 808 3 4.63 461 1,269 8 7.90 393 1,662 14 1.41 523 2,185 15 02:27.94 719 2,904 8

9 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & District - 9.70 769 769 10 4.77 498 1,267 9 7.68 379 1,646 15 1.44 555 2,201 13 02:35.38 627 2,828 9

10 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers - 9.93 725 725 18 4.63 461 1,186 17 11.09 601 1,787 8 1.47 588 2,375 7 02:53.35 429 2,804 10

11 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 9.63 783 783 8 4.69 477 1,260 10 10.20 543 1,803 7 1.32 429 2,232 11 02:45.05 516 2,748 11

12 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC - 10.03 706 706 24 4.76 495 1,201 15 7.95 396 1,597 18 1.44 555 2,152 17 02:38.62 589 2,741 12

13 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers MIDS 9.38 832 832 1 4.31 381 1,213 14 8.78 450 1,663 13 1.35 460 2,123 20 02:36.75 611 2,734 13

14 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC NORTH 9.93 725 725 18 4.83 514 1,239 13 8.82 452 1,691 10 1.35 460 2,151 18 02:39.17 582 2,733 14

15 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC - 10.32 653 653 31 4.64 464 1,117 24 9.02 465 1,582 19 1.44 555 2,137 19 02:40.19 571 2,708 15

16 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers WALES 9.83 744 744 15 4.81 508 1,252 12 8.49 431 1,683 11 1.41 523 2,206 12 02:51.73 446 2,652 16

17 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewash AC MIDS 9.84 742 742 16 4.55 441 1,183 18 6.92 330 1,513 24 1.53 655 2,168 16 02:51.01 453 2,621 17

18 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester NORTH 10.37 644 644 35 4.44 413 1,057 33 9.24 480 1,537 22 1.44 555 2,092 21 02:44.62 521 2,613 18

19 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester NORTH 9.80 750 750 13 4.46 418 1,168 20 7.88 392 1,560 20 1.38 491 2,051 24 02:44.16 526 2,577 19

20 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC NORTH 9.59 791 791 5 4.34 388 1,179 19 8.83 453 1,632 16 1.44 555 2,187 14 02:58.01 384 2,571 20

21 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC - 10.67 592 592 40 4.76 495 1,087 28 10.12 537 1,624 17 1.50 621 2,245 10 03:06.35 308 2,553 21

22 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers WALES 10.27 662 662 28 4.37 396 1,058 32 7.66 377 1,435 30 1.41 523 1,958 25 02:39.08 583 2,541 22

23 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC MIDS 10.01 710 710 23 4.22 359 1,069 31 7.93 395 1,464 28 1.50 621 2,085 22 02:51.19 451 2,536 23

24 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers WALES 10.25 666 666 27 4.51 431 1,097 27 8.78 450 1,547 21 1.29 399 1,946 26 02:42.23 548 2,494 24

25 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC MIDS 10.42 636 636 37 4.66 469 1,105 26 7.44 363 1,468 27 1.47 588 2,056 23 02:53.31 430 2,486 25

26 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchester NORTH 9.75 759 759 11 4.42 408 1,167 21 6.97 333 1,500 25 1.17 284 1,784 37 02:31.24 677 2,461 26

27 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton AC MIDS 10.34 650 650 33 4.12 336 986 39 6.94 331 1,317 39 1.41 523 1,840 28 02:36.19 617 2,457 27

28 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC NORTH 9.98 716 716 22 4.67 472 1,188 16 6.96 332 1,520 23 1.23 340 1,860 27 02:44.26 525 2,385 28

29 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics NORTH 10.54 614 614 38 4.16 345 959 42 7.27 352 1,311 41 1.41 523 1,834 29 02:42.22 548 2,382 29

30 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC MIDS 10.92 550 550 45 4.31 381 931 43 8.48 430 1,361 36 1.35 460 1,821 32 02:41.79 553 2,374 30

31 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC NORTH 10.17 681 681 26 4.56 443 1,124 22 7.41 361 1,485 26 1.20 312 1,797 35 02:45.44 512 2,309 31

32 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers - 9.82 746 746 14 3.96 299 1,045 34 6.09 277 1,322 38 1.35 460 1,782 38 02:44.15 526 2,308 32

33 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 10.79 571 571 43 4.20 355 926 44 5.89 264 1,190 47 1.41 523 1,713 42 02:38.90 587 2,300 33

34 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC NORTH 12.72 288 288 52 4.79 503 791 50 9.38 489 1,280 45 1.41 523 1,803 33 02:51.56 448 2,251 34

35 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC MIDS 10.78 573 573 42 4.54 438 1,011 36 6.51 304 1,315 40 1.35 460 1,775 39 02:49.90 465 2,240 35

36 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTONCorby AC MIDS 10.35 648 648 34 4.49 426 1,074 29 6.86 326 1,400 32 1.32 429 1,829 31 02:56.39 399 2,228 36

37 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 10.59 606 606 39 4.45 416 1,022 35 8.19 412 1,434 31 1.29 399 1,833 30 03:00.30 362 2,195 37

38 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers WALES 10.05 703 703 25 4.25 367 1,070 30 6.02 273 1,343 37 1.35 460 1,803 33 02:57.37 390 2,193 38

39 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton AC MIDS 11.22 501 501 50 4.28 374 875 47 6.35 294 1,169 48 1.41 523 1,692 44 02:47.31 492 2,184 39

40 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC NORTH 10.28 661 661 29 3.99 306 967 41 7.00 335 1,302 44 1.29 399 1,701 43 02:52.78 435 2,136 40

41 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 11.10 520 520 48 4.33 386 906 46 7.04 338 1,244 46 1.38 491 1,735 41 03:00.34 362 2,097 41

42 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 10.29 659 659 30 4.12 336 995 37 7.89 392 1,387 35 1.29 399 1,786 36 03:06.18 310 2,096 42

43 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers MIDS 10.97 541 541 47 4.56 443 984 40 6.78 321 1,305 43 1.26 369 1,674 45 02:59.60 369 2,043 43

44 140 Ella HALL Bury AC NORTH 10.71 585 585 41 4.08 326 911 45 9.22 479 1,390 34 1.17 284 1,674 45 03:03.66 332 2,006 44

45 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC NORTH 9.97 718 718 21 4.40 403 1,121 23 6.90 329 1,450 29 NHC 1,450 49 02:42.16 548 1,998 45

46 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC - 10.87 558 558 44 3.90 285 843 49 6.31 291 1,134 50 1.32 429 1,563 48 02:56.08 402 1,965 46

47 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 11.86 404 404 51 4.19 352 756 51 6.66 313 1,069 51 1.23 340 1,409 50 02:44.40 523 1,932 47

48 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 10.95 545 545 46 4.08 326 871 48 6.38 295 1,166 49 1.29 399 1,565 47 02:59.88 366 1,931 48

49 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 11.14 514 514 49 4.70 479 993 38 6.67 314 1,307 42 1.32 429 1,736 40 03:22.21 186 1,922 49

150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers SheffieldNORTH 9.75 759 759 11 5.14 598 1,357 4 11.66 639 1,996 2 1.53 655 2,651 2 DNS *

161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & ACMIDS 10.32 653 653 31 4.61 456 1,109 25 6.19 283 1,392 33 DNS * *

117 Renee BASSIN Horsham Blue Star Harriers - 10.41 637 637 36 NM 637 52 DNS * * *

800m60m Hurdles Long Jump Shot High Jump
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, Sheffield
Track

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC 10.32 653

2 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTONCorby AC 10.35 648

3 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC 10.42 636

4 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics 10.54 614

5 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC 10.87 558

6 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & AC 11.10 520

7 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & AC 11.86 404

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & AC 10.59 606

2 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC 10.78 573

3 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & AC 10.79 571

4 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC 10.95 545

5 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC 11.14 514

6 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton AC 11.22 501

7 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC 12.72 288

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC 9.95 721

2 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers 10.27 662

3 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton AC 10.34 650

4 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester 10.37 644

5 117 Renee BASSIN Horsham Blue Star Harriers 10.41 637

6 140 Ella HALL Bury AC 10.71 585

7 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers 10.97 541

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC 9.63 783

2 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers & AC 9.67 775

3 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers 9.82 746

4 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 10.05 703

5 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers 10.25 666

6 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC 10.28 661

7 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC 10.29 659

8 161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 10.32 653
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, Sheffield
Track

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewash AC 9.58 792

2 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchester 9.75 759

3 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester 9.80 750

4 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers 9.92 727

5 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC 9.97 718

6 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC 10.03 706

7 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC 10.17 681

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 6

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE Notts AC 9.50 808

2 150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 9.75 759

3 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewash AC 9.84 742

4 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC 9.93 725

5 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC 9.98 716

6 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC 10.01 710

7 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC 10.67 592

8 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC 10.92 550

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 7

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 9.38 832

2 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers 9.47 814

3 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC 9.59 791

4 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC 9.60 789

5 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of Glasgow 9.61 787

6 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & District 9.70 769

7 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers 9.83 744

8 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers 9.93 725
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, Sheffield
Track

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC 02:42.16 548

2 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & AC 02:44.40 523

3 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC 02:56.08 402

4 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers 02:59.60 369

5 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC 02:59.88 366

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & AC 02:38.90 587

2 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton AC 02:47.31 492

3 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC 02:52.78 435

4 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & AC 03:00.34 362

5 140 Ella HALL Bury AC 03:03.66 332

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchester 02:31.24 677

2 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers 02:44.15 526

3 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC 02:49.90 465

4 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC 03:06.18 310

5 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC 03:22.21 186

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC 02:41.79 553

2 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:45.44 512

3 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC 02:51.56 448

4 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTONCorby AC 02:56.39 399

5 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 02:57.37 390

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton AC 02:36.19 617

2 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics 02:42.22 548

3 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers 02:42.23 548

4 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC 02:44.26 525

5 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & AC 03:00.30 362
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, Sheffield
Track

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 6

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers 02:39.08 583

2 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester 02:44.16 526

3 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester 02:44.62 521

4 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC 02:51.19 451

5 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC 02:53.31 430

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 7

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 02:36.75 611

2 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC 02:38.62 589

3 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC 02:39.17 582

4 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC 02:40.19 571

5 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewash AC 02:51.01 453

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 8

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE Notts AC 02:27.94 719

2 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & District 02:35.38 627

3 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC 02:45.05 516

4 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers 02:51.73 446

5 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC 02:58.01 384

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 9

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC 02:24.67 761

2 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC 02:34.96 632

3 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers 02:39.46 579

4 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers 02:53.35 429

5 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC 03:06.35 308

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 10

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewash AC 02:32.64 660

2 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers 02:36.08 619

3 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of Glasgow 02:36.33 616

4 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers & AC 02:37.15 606

5 150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield DNS
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15

High Jump U15 Girls' Pool A TIME

EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 11/03/2018

Order No NAME CLUB

1 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewash AC

2 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers

3 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewash AC

4 150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

5 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers

6 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC

7 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC

8 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC

9 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers

10 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester

11 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & District

12 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers & AC

13 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of Glasgow

14 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

15 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

16 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchester

17 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC

18 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC

19 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTONCorby AC

20 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

21 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

22 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & AC

23 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC

24 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers

25 140 Ella HALL Bury AC

26 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Sunday 11/03/2018

EVENT High Jump U15 Girls' Pool B TIME

MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC

2 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC

3 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC

4 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics

5 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers

6 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton AC

7 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & AC

8 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC

9 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC

10 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC

11 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers

12 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC

13 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC

14 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

15 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC

16 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & AC

17 161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

18 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers

19 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODENotts AC

20 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC

21 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester

22 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & AC

23 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton AC

24 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

25 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

26 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Sunday 12/03/2017

EVENT High Jump U15 Girls' Pool C TIME

MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

2 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC

3 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & AC

4 161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

5 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers

6 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODENotts AC

7 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC

8 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester

9 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & AC

10 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton AC

11 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

12 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

13 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 12/03/2017

EVENT High Jump U15 Girls' Pool D TIME

Order No NAME CLUB

1 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

2 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchester

3 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC

4 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC

5 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTONCorby AC

6 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

7 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

8 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & AC

9 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC

10 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers

11 140 Ella HALL Bury AC

12 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewash AC

2 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewash AC

3 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC

4 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC

5 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC

6 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers

7 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester

8 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & District

9 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers & AC

10 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of Glasgow

11 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC

12 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers

13 150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

14 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers

15 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

16 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC

17 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

18 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

19 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers

20 140 Ella HALL Bury AC

21 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC

22 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC

23 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & AC

24 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTONCorby AC

25 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC

26 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchester
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EVENT
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC

2 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics

3 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton AC

4 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC

5 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC

6 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC

7 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers

8 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC

9 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & AC

10 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers

11 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC

12 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC

13 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

14 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & AC

15 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODENotts AC

16 117 Renee BASSIN Horsham Blue Star Harriers

17 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & AC

18 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton AC

19 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

20 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC

21 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

22 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester

23 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC

24 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers

25 161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

26 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

2 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & AC

3 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODENotts AC

4 117 Renee BASSIN Horsham Blue Star Harriers

5 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & AC

6 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton AC

7 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

8 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC

9 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

10 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester

11 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC

12 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers

13 161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

14 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

2 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC

3 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

4 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

5 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers

6 140 Ella HALL Bury AC

7 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC

8 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC

9 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & AC

10 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTONCorby AC

11 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC

12 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchester
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 11/03/2018
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

2 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers

3 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC

4 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC

5 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTONCorby AC

6 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC

7 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchester

8 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

9 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC

10 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & AC

11 140 Ella HALL Bury AC

12 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

13 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC

14 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers

15 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC

16 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & District

17 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC

18 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers

19 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of Glasgow

20 150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

21 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewash AC

22 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewash AC

23 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers

24 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers & AC

25 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester

26 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & AC

2 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & AC

3 117 Renee BASSIN Horsham Blue Star Harriers

4 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC

5 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester

6 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC

7 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODENotts AC

8 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

9 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

10 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC

11 161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

12 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers

13 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

14 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton AC

15 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton AC

16 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics

17 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC 11 11

18 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & AC 42 42

19 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC

20 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC

21 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers

22 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC

23 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC

24 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC

25 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers

26 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC 41 41
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton AC

2 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics

3 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC

4 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & AC

5 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC

6 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC

7 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers

8 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC

9 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC

10 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC

11 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers

12 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC

2 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers

3 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC

4 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & District

5 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC

6 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers

7 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of Glasgow

8 150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

9 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewash AC

10 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewash AC

11 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers

12 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers & AC

13 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester

14 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC

15

16

17

18
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

EVENT Long Jump U15 Girls' Pool A TIME

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 11/03/2018

1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3
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r 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All
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Signatures

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

J
u
d
g
e
s'
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4.64 4.60 4.43 4.64 4.64

4.37 4.34 4.31 4.37 4.37

4.91

4.77 4.77 4.62 4.77 4.77

4.91 4.63 4.71 4.91

4.85

4.54 X 4.81 4.81 4.81

4.85 4.80 4.67 4.85

4.83

5.14 5.14 X 5.14 5.14

4.79 X 4.83 4.83

4.55

5.37 5.13 4.93 5.37 5.37

4.52 4.45 4.55 4.55

5.04

5.12 4.83 4.84 5.12 5.12

4.94 5.04 4.90 5.04

4.44

4.63 4.66 4.50 4.66 4.66

4.38 X 4.44 4.44
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11/03/2018 18:46
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